| PRODUCT OVERVIEW
Multi-Touch Board
INTERACTIVE  WHI TEBOARD
91"
DESCRIPTION
The Multi-Touch NTRON Board combines multi-
touch functionality, durable ceramic surface and
an interactive whiteboard software that makes it
the best solution for classrooms and meeting
rooms at an affordable cost.
1
MULTI-TOUCH INTERACTIVE BOARD
Multi-user interactivity with 10-touch points.
SMART DESIGN
Supports multiple gestures in windows, durable ceramic surface, easy to maintain.
PLUG and PLAY
Connect your computer to the Multi-Touch NTRON board to get started.
MULTI-LANGUAGE
Supporting multiple languages make it easier to use the Multi-Touch NTRON board.
INTERACTIVE WHITEBOARD SOFTWARE
Powerful software with easy-to-use tools and functions which creates engaging
lessons and interactive meetings.
Diagonal Size
Aspect Ratio
Surface
88"
16:10
32767 x 32767
E3 Ceramic / Anti- Reflection / Anti-Glare / Scratch Resistant
Display
Ambient Conditions
Stylus Pen x 2, Pointer x 1, Wall Mount, USB Cable x 1
Warranty
Power & Drivers
Operating Temperature
Operation Humidity
-20°C to +55°C
10% to 98% RH
Dimensions
Overall Dimensions
Active Area
91" Size
1953 x1245 mm
1888x11180 mm
Touch Module
Touch Points
Touch Technology
Precision
Touch Lifetime >60million touch
Input
10-Touch
Infrared
<1mm
Finger Touch, Pointer, Stylus
Packed Contents
Resolution
Compatibility
Power Supply
MS Windows 7 / 8 / 10
USB
Plug & Play Driver Mode
Standard Warranty 2 Year Warranty
| PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Active Area Diagonal
 Net/Gross Weight
88inches
20KG / 27KG
Dry-Erase Marker Compatible
The E3 ceramic surface is compatible with dry-erase markers and easy to clean.
Model MTB91-10T